REPORT OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
Fiscal Year ending December 31° 2020

-Debits-

Uncollected Taxes

Beginning of fiscal year 2020

Property taxes

Timber yield tax

Land use change tax

Excavations

Property tax credit balance ($4,875)
Taxes Committed to Collector

Property taxes $7,759,393

Land use change taxes $37,140

Yield taxes $9,222

Excavation taxes $120
Overpayments

Property taxes $7,023

Interest collected on

delinquent taxes $1,488
TOTAL DEBITS $7,809,511

-Credits-

Remittances to Treasurer During Fiscal Year

Property taxes $7,602,004

Land use changes taxes $26,700

Yield Taxes $9,222

Excavation $120

Interest on taxes $1,488

Penalties $0

Converted to liens (principal only) $0
Abatements Granted During Fiscal Year

Property taxes $1,513
Uncollected Taxes End of Fiscal Year

Property taxes $165,593

Yield tax $0

Land use change tax $10,440

Property tax credit balance ($7,568)

TOTAL CREDITS $7,809,512

2019+
$188,256
$1,120
$0

$0

$7,252

$196,628

$121,034
$0

$0

$0
$6,721
$531
$67,911

$432

$0

$196,629



TAX COLLECTOR’S LIEN REPORT

Unredeemed Liens
Beginning of year
New liens
Interests/Penalties
TOTAL DEBITS

Remittance to Treasurer
Redemptions

Interest/Penalties

Abatements of Unredeemed liens
Liens Deeded to Municipality
Unredeemed liens

TOTAL CREDITS

December 31°% 2020

-Debits-
2019 2018
$0 $69,955
$71,922 $0
$1,138 $7,500
$73,060 $77,455
-Credits-

$17,599 $27,131
$1,138 $7,500
$261 $5,756

$0 $0
$54,063 $37,068
$73,060 $77,455

2017
$90,388
$0
$15,796
$106,184

$48,391
$15,796
$2,263
$0
$39,735
$106,184



