REPORT OF THE TAX COLLECTOR Fiscal Year ending December 31st 2020

-Debits-

Uncollected Taxes	Decits	
Beginning of fiscal year	2020	2019+
Property taxes		\$188,256
Timber yield tax		\$1,120
Land use change tax		\$0
Excavations		\$0
Property tax credit balance	(\$4,875)	
Taxes Committed to Collector		
Property taxes	\$7,759,393	
Land use change taxes	\$37,140	
Yield taxes	\$9,222	
Excavation taxes	\$120	
Overpayments		
Property taxes	\$7,023	
Interest collected on	ŕ	
delinquent taxes	\$1,488	\$7,252
TOTAL DEBITS	\$7,809,511	\$196,628
	-Credits-	ŕ
Remittances to Treasurer During Fiscal Y	<i>Y</i> ear	
Property taxes	\$7,602,004	\$121,034
Land use changes taxes	\$26,700	\$0
Yield Taxes	\$9,222	\$0
Excavation	\$120	\$0
Interest on taxes	\$1,488	\$6,721
Penalties	\$0	\$531
Converted to liens (principa	l only) \$0	\$67,911
Abatements Granted During Fiscal Year		
Property taxes	\$1,513	\$432
Uncollected Taxes End of Fiscal Year		
Property taxes	\$165,593	\$0
Yield tax	\$0	·
Land use change tax	\$10,440	
Property tax credit balance	(\$7,568)	
TOTAL CREDITS	\$7,809,512	\$196,629

TAX COLLECTOR'S LIEN REPORT December 31st 2020

	-Debits-		
Unredeemed Liens	2019	2018	2017
Beginning of year	\$0	\$69,955	\$90,388
New liens	\$71,922	\$0	\$0
Interests/Penalties	\$1,138	\$7,500	\$15,796
TOTAL DEBITS	\$73,060	\$77,455	\$106,184
	-Credits-		
Remittance to Treasurer			
Redemptions	\$17,599	\$27,131	\$48,391
Interest/Penalties	\$1,138	\$7,500	\$15,796
Abatements of Unredeemed liens	\$261	\$5,756	\$2,263
Liens Deeded to Municipality	\$0	\$0	\$0
Unredeemed liens	\$54,063	\$37,068	\$39,735
TOTAL CREDITS	\$73,060	\$77,455	\$106,184